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DATE DAY LOCATION JV VARSITY 

Dec 2 Wednesday @ Lee County 4:30  

Dec 8 Tuesday @ Lee County  5:00 

Dec 9 Wednesday @ Marion 5:00  

Dec 12 Saturday MS Tournament 9:00am  

Jan 2 Saturday @ Westfield Tournament  9:30 

Jan 5 Tuesday @ Westfield 5:30 5:30 

Jan 9 Saturday @ Bulloch 9:00am 9:00am 

Jan 12 Tuesday @ Vidalia 5:00 5:00 

Jan 14 Thursday @ Crawford County  5:00 

Jan 16 Saturday @Crisp Academy 9:00 am 9:00 am 

Jan 19 Tuesday @ Deerfield  5:00 

Jan 19 Tuesday @ Marion County 5:00  

Jan 23 Saturday GISA JV Year-End Tourney 9:00  

Jan 26 Tuesday @ Westfield  5:30 

Jan 28 Thursday @ Mary Persons  5:00 

Feb 5 Friday Varsity Region  5:00 

Feb 12-13 Fri-Sat GISA State Tournament  TBA 


